
 

Presentationsgrupper 
Grupp A1, …, A8 presenterar klockan 10-12 

Grupp B1, …, B8 presenterar klockan 13-15 

Grupp C1, …, C8 presenterar klockan 15-17 

Grupp Namn E-post 

A1 Andersson, Oscar Oscar.a@live.se 

B2 Asp Kurdve, Christopher-robin crissankurdve@gmail.com 

C3 Bisher, Ubada obadabisher19@gmail.com 

A4 Callin, Henry Henry.callin2@gmail.com 

B5 Carlsson, Markus Markus.Carlsson.2625@student.uu.se 

C6 Dennryd, Jakob jakob.dennryd@outlook.com 

A7 Dóra Bjerehjelm, William williamdora.b@gmail.com 

B8 Fex, Joel joelfex@live.se 

C1 Fritzson, Max maxfritzson@gmail.com 

A2 Geraldsson, Oliver olivergeraldsson@gmail.com 

B3 Hedlund, Joel joelhedlund333@gmail.com 

C4 Herrlin Hasselblatt, Carl calle.herrlin@gmail.com 

A5 Holmgren, Måns mansowl@outlook.com 

B6 Jonsson, Philip Philip.Johnsson21@hotmail.se 

C7 Juhnke, Viktor viktorjuhnke057@gmail.com 

A8 Karppinen, Mattias mattias.karppinen@gmail.com 

B1 Kerac, David davidkerac@gmail.com 

C2 Larsson, Albin albin-97@hotmail.com 

A3 Larsson, Isak isakemanuel.larsson@gmail.com 

B4 Li, Kai kai.li990303@gmail.com 

C5 Lindhe Persson, Morgan morgan.lindhepersson@gmail.com 

A6 Ljunglöv, Elias elias_ljunglov1@hotmail.com 



B7 Lundgren, Johan jnlu0005@stud.slu.se 

C8 Möller Redebjörk, Michael michael.redebjork@live.se 

A1 Olbers, Adrian Karl Hjalmar Adrianolbers@gmail.com 

B2 Rosenqvist, David david.rosenqvist4@gmail.com 

C3 Sandell, Marcus Marcus.s.Sandell@gmail.com 

A4 Schön, Erik schon92@gmail.com 

B5 Selman, Valmira valliselman@hotmail.com 

C6 Snygg, Simon simon.snygg@gmail.com 

A7 Stråle, Linus linus.strale@hotmail.com 

B8 Svartåker, Ludvig luddesvartaker@gmail.com 

C1 Wallinius, Frans frans.wallinius@gmail.com 

A2 Abdulhamid, Mohammad Bassam moha_bass@hotmail.com 

B3 Abo Taha, Abd Al Salam abd.abotaha98@gmail.com 

C4 Al Halak, Hala halaalhallak20@gmail.com 

A5 Alhoumsi, Mhd Rami ramihomsi1997@hotmail.com 

B6 Alicajic, Edvin edvin.alicajic@gmail.com 

C7 Andersson, Erik anderzzon_91@hotmail.com 

A8 Andersson, Jonas jonas.bruse@telia.com 

B1 Andinsson, Simon Simon@andinsson.com 

C2 Arvidsson, Wictor wictor.arvidsson@hotmail.com 

A3 Berg, Mattias matte-1997@hotmail.com 

B4 Bergvall, Anna anna.v.bergvall@gmail.com 

C5 Blixt, Oscar oscar99.oscar99@hotmail.se 

A6 Bäckström, Robert robertbackstrom@hotmail.se 

B7 Böhme, Fredrik Fredrik.bohme@gmail.com 

C8 Cosic, Patrik cosicp@student.chalmers.se 

A1 Cronerud, Carl gladman62@hotmail.se 

B2 Diab, Yahya yahyadiab@outlook.com 

C3 Finnander Jonasson, Alexander alexander.finnander@gmail.com 



A4 Forslund, Sebastian sebastian.david.forslund@gmail.com 

B5 Galonja, Alexandra alexandragalonja@gmail.com 

C6 Green, Alexander green.alexander.00@gmail.com 

A7 Hallböök, Jonas ionas@live.se 

B8 Janson, Hjalmar hjalmar.janson.8107@student.lu.se 

C1 Janson, Philip philip.janson.8671@student.lu.se 

A2 Johansson, Oscar oscjo@kth.se 

B3 Kallio Strand, Oskar oskar.d.kalliostrand@gmail.com 

C4 Karlsson, Oskar oskar.karlsson123@outlook.com 

A5 Koczynski, Daniel Dkoczynski@gmail.com 

B6 Krook, Victor victorkrook96@gmail.com 

C7 Lindell Bolin, Christoffer chrisse.lindell@gmail.com 

A8 Lord, Michael anriiq@gmail.com 

B1 Malkoc, Abdullah abdullah.malkoc@hotmail.com 

C2 Mladenovic, Miljan miljanm0114@gmail.com 

A3 Möhle, Alexander Alexander.mohle@gmail.com 

B4 Nguyen, Elsa elsanguyen@live.se 

C5 Norrgård, Mattias Mattias.norrgard@gmail.com 

A6 Orpana, Assar assorp-6@student.ltu.se 

B7 Palmgren, Max kazoomaster98@gmail.com 

C8 Persson, Pontus pontus.persson.p99@gmail.com 

A1 Rekstad, Hugo Tycho Viktor hugo.rekstad@hotmail.com 

B2 Repetto, Adrian adrian.repetto@hotmail.se 

C3 Ryde, Alexander alexander.ryde.7435@student.lu.se 

A4 Sinander, Annelie aaaannelie@gmail.com 

B5 Sjövall, Filip sjowall.filip@gmail.com 

C6 Strandberg, Sanna trazdochan@hotmail.com 

A7 Svensson Fahlström, Erik Eriksf@live.com 

B8 Svensson, Oscar oscar.ludvig96@gmail.com 



C1 Tallozy, Almunzer Mahmoud minder.t2012@gmail.com 

A2 Tinnerstedt, Theodor thetin-8@student.ltu.se 

B3 Tobieson Rova, Axel gusrovax@student.gu.se 

C4 Trpeski, Lazar tacox99@gmail.com 

A5 Vilppu, David davidmaxvilppu@gmail.com 

B6 Von Schantz, Marcus marcusvonschantz@gmail.com 

C7 Wahbah, Alaa alaa.77.wahbe@gmail.com 

A8 Wulf, Johan johanwulf98@gmail.com 

B1 Zarzycki, Artur zarzycki.artur@yahoo.com 

 


